
St. Rose of Lima  

Sacramental Preparation 

First Penance: Tuesday, January 16, 2024, 6:30pm.  

First Communion Group Mass:  Saturday, May 11, 2024, 10:00am.  
  

SEPTEMBER   Parent meeting for children who attend Private School only.   

• Thursday, Oct. 5, 7:00pm. Duggan Room.  Reconciliation workbooks to be distributed.  

  

OCTOBER   Parent meeting for children in Family Formation only. 

•     Thursday, October 12, 7:00-8:00pm. Room TBD 

 

NOVEMBER  

Parent meeting with Father.  

•     Friday, Nov. 17, 7:00-8:30pm. Chapel  

  

DECEMBER  

Parent-Child First Penance Retreat. (Offered twice, attend only one)   

 •  Friday, Dec. 1, 6:30-8:00pm OR Friday, Dec. 15, 6:30-8:00pm   
      

JANUARY   

Review Session.  Monday, January 15, 10am. Parish Center  

Celebration of First Penance: Tuesday, January 16, 6:30pm.    

Teaching Mass on Saturday, Jan. 27, 5PM.  

 

FEBRUARY  

First Communion Parent-Child Retreat #1   

• Friday, February 2, 6:30-8:30pm OR Saturday, February 10, 10am-12:00pm   

 

MARCH 

MARCH 17- Bread Sunday!  A St. Rose Special Event   

Children bring a loaf of bread, which they have prepared with their parents, to the 9:00 OR 11:00am mass.    

 

APRIL  

First Communion Parent-Child Retreat #2 (offered twice, attend only one, PIZZA SERVED)   

 •  Friday, April 19, 6:30-8:30pm OR Friday, April 26, 6:30-8:30pm.     

 

MAY    

Thursday, May 9, First Communion Group Rehearsal (Attendance Required) 6:30pm 

Reconciliation in preparation for First Holy Communion (TBD) 

Saturday, May 11, First Communion Group Mass-10:00am (doors open at 9:00am)   

  

JUNE  

Feast of Corpus Christi celebration and procession of First Communicants. Sunday, June 2, 11:00am Mass 

and Procession.  


